

SURAJ INDUSTRIES LTD

Registered Office -Plot No. 2 Phase-3, Sansarpur Terrace, Distt. Kangra, H.P.-173212

CIN: L26943HP1992PLC016791

Email id- secretarial@surajindustries.org; Website- www.surajindustries.org

Telephone No: 01970-256414

Date: 15.08.2022

To,
The Executive Director
BSE Limited
Floor 25, P J Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 526211

Subject: Intimation of the publication of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we enclose herewith the newspaper clipping regarding publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, published in the following newspaper:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,
Yours Truly,
Suraj Industries Ltd


Chhavi Agrawal
(Company Secretary)



Encl: As Above

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)
 REGISTERED OFFICE : 602, 6th Floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No. 79/1, Ghorpada, Mundhwa Road, Pune-411036

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) of the above Corporate/ Register office under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred as the "said Act") and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a demand notice below dated calling upon the below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on this 12th day of August of the year 2022.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) the amount and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Details of Property taken in possession are herein below.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers	Description of Property	Possession Taken Date	Statutory Demand Notice	Amount in Demand Notice Rs.
1.	AJAD BHATI, SUSHEELA,	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF RESIDENTIAL VACANT UNSPECIFIED PROPERTY AREA MEASURING 100 SQ.YDS. FALLING UNDER KHASRA NO. 235, SITUATED AT SARIKA VIHAR, COLONY HADHAST, VILLAGE CHITHAIRA, PARGANA & TEHSIL DADR, DIST. GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR. BOUNDARIES OF LAND/ FLAT/ PLOTS AS UNDER: EAST- PLOT OF MR. VIKAS GUPTA NORTH- PLOT OF MR. VIKAS GUPTA; WEST- ROAD 14 FT WIDE; SOUTH- PLOT OF OTHERS.	12-08-2022	27.04.2022	LOAN NO. HM/0245/H/16/100134 RS. 99,1183.59/- (RUPEES NINE LAKH NINETY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTYTHREE PAISE FIFTY NINE ONLY) PAYABLE AS ON 27/04/2022 ALONG WITH INTEREST @ 15.05% P.A. TILL THE REALIZATION.
2.	SEETA DEVI, AMIT KUMAR, RAKAM SINGH,	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY NO. (UNSPECIFIED), ADMEASURING 60 SQ. YARDS., COMPRISED KHASRA NO. 670, SITUATED AT THAKURAN KASBA, DADRI PARGANA & TEHSIL DADR, DIST. GAUTAM BUDHA NAGAR, UP., BOUNDARIES ARE EAST- ROAD 4 FT. WIDE. WEST- PROPERTY OF SALUM, NORTH- PROPERTY OF OTHERS, SOUTH- PROPERTY OF OTHERS	12-08-2022	27.05.2022	LOAN NO. HM/0245/H/19/100129 RS. 111743.57/- (RUPEES ELEVEN LAKH SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN PAISE FIFTY SEVEN ONLY) PAYABLE AS ON 27/05/2022 ALONG WITH INTEREST @ 15.05% P.A. TILL THE REALIZATION.

PLACE: NOIDA DATED: 15.08.2022

Sd/- AUTHORIZED OFFICE
POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)

SHARMA EAST INDIA HOSPITALS & MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED
 Corporate/ Regd. Office: Jaipur Hospital, Near SMS Stadium, Lal Kothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 (Raj.)
 CIN: L85110R1989PLC005206, Tel. No: 0141-2742557/ 2742266, Fax No.: 0141-2742472
 E-mail: sharmaeastindia@gmail.com, Website: www.jaipurhospital.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	509.40	526.79	265.12	1709.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.99	29.19	12.08	83.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.99	29.19	12.08	83.22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.99	28.03	12.08	68.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.99	28.03	12.08	68.01
6	Equity Share Capital	328.38	328.38	328.38	328.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.55	0.85	0.37	2.07
	2. Diluted:	0.55	0.85	0.37	2.07

Notes: (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company has carried out Limited review of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company website www.jaipurhospital.co.in as well as on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com. (3) The figure of previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged and/or recast wherever found necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Shailendra Kumar Sharma (Managing Director)
 Date: Jaipur Dated: 13.08.2022 DIN: 00432070

RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 421, 4th Floor, Pearl Omaze Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034
 CIN: L74900DL1992PLC047055; Email: compliance@rcind.com; Website: www.rcind.com; Tel: 011-27372194; Fax: 011-27371334

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended		
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	568.69	924.41	2,457.75	5,966.13	568.69	924.41	2,457.75	5,966.13
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(418.03)	(3,381.52)	(352.64)	(7,232.89)	(418.03)	(3,335.80)	(353.29)	(7,189.42)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(418.03)	(3,381.52)	(352.64)	(7,232.89)	(418.03)	(3,335.80)	(353.29)	(7,189.42)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(413.70)	(3,367.18)	(325.86)	(7,209.79)	(413.70)	(3,321.45)	(326.51)	(7,166.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(408.72)	(3,355.67)	(323.06)	(7,189.89)	(408.27)	(3,308.73)	(317.27)	(7,137.53)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64
7	Earnings per Share (of Re 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
	(a) Basic	(2.64)	(21.48)	(2.08)	(45.99)	(2.64)	(21.19)	(2.08)	(45.71)
	(b) Diluted	(2.64)	(21.48)	(2.08)	(45.99)	(2.64)	(21.19)	(2.08)	(45.71)

NOTES:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022.
 2. The Company's activity during the year revolves around manufacturing and trading of all kind of metals and metal products. Considering the nature of Company's business and operations, as well as based on review of operating results by the chief operating decision maker to make decision about resource allocation and performance measurement, there is only one reportable segment in accordance with the requirement of Ind AS 108 - "Operating Segments".
 3. During the year ended March 31, 2020, all the lenders to the Company has declared the account as non performing asset (NPA) due to non payment of interest due and borrowed amount. The company restructuring plan is under consideration of the consortium lenders and as proposed by the company, partial infusion of fund amounting to Rs 16.5 Crores has been made in financial year ended March 31, 2021.
 4. The Company is in discussion with lenders for restructuring of debt and no provision for interest expense has been made in books of accounts. The total amount of interest not provided in books of accounts till 30.06.2022 is Rs. 70.65 crores approx. (Including interest for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 for Rs. 6.82 crores).
 5. The net worth of the Company has been fully eroded. Although this indicates the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt on the Company's ability to continue as a going concern. However, the management is confident of reviving the Company and is in discussion with Bank for restructuring of loan. Accordingly, the accompanying financial results have been prepared by the management assuming that the Company will continue as a going concern. Further, the Company has already submitted a debt restructuring plan with lenders along with bringing in additional funds amounting to Rs. 16.5 crores during the year ended March 31, 2021.
 6. The financial result has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 7. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/ rearranged/ restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 FOR RCI Industries and Technologies Limited
 Sd/-
Rajeev Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00503196
 Date: 13.08.2022
 Place: New Delhi

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohtak Road, Delhi-110087
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215 Tel. No.: +91-11-46200400, Fax No.: 011-46200444
 Website: www.mohindra.asia, Email id: csnidhipathak@mohindra.asia

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-06-2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

SR. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31.03.2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	3334.26	4361.81	2383.96	13680.67	3334.26	4361.81	2383.96	13680.67
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14	307.11	621.54	193.11	1673.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax & Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	229.12	455.78	146.50	1244.70	228.61	447.56	146.50	1236.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	227.43	448.41	143.23	1226.09	226.92	440.19	143.23	1217.87
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	7579.42	-	-	-	7571.20
8.	Earning Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (for continuing operations)-								
	1. Basic	3.89	8.42	2.73	23.00	3.88	8.27	2.73	23.00
	2. Diluted	3.89	8.42	2.73	23.00	3.88	8.27	2.73	23.00

Notes:-
 1. The above (standalone & consolidated) un-audited financial results were reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the said un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.mse.in. and also available on the Company's website at www.mohindra.asia.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Deepak Arneja (Chairman cum Managing Director & CEO)
 DIN: 00006112
 DATE:- 13.08.2022
 PLACE:- New Delhi

Akme Fintrade (India) Ltd.
 CIN: U67120RJ1996PLC011509
 Registered office: AKME BUSINESS CENTRE (ABC), 4-5 SUBCITY CENTRE SAVINA CIRCLE, OPP KRISHI UPAZ MANDI, UDAIPUR RJ 313002 IN, E-mail: cs@akmeinftrade.com, Cont. No 0294-2489501

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022. AS PER IND AS NBFC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022		Year ended March 31, 2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income From Operations	1232.205	1413.712	1844.060	1844.060
2 Net Profit/ loss/for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.741	-21.079	532.243	532.243
3 Net Profit/ loss/for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.741	-21.079	532.243	532.243
4 Net Profit/ loss/for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122.056	-69.612	380.817	380.817
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	122.056	-69.612	380.817	380.817
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	2181.651	2181.651	2181.651	2181.651
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	7890.783	7768.728	7488.249	7488.249
8 Securities Premium Account	3834.389	3834.389	3834.389	3834.389
9 Net Worth	13833.37	13784.768	126.96	126.96
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12 Debt Equity Ratio	1.56	1.450	2.00	2.00
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	0.559	(0.320)	1.745	1.745
14 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	0.559	(0.320)	1.745	1.745
15 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / year ended June 30, 2022 as per IND AS NBFC (Division III) filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 as per IND AS NBFC (Division III) is available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.akmeinftrade.com
 b) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022.
 c) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (c), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com
 d) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 e) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 f) The pertinent items need to be disclosed if the said disclosure is required as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. For, Akme Fintrade (India) Limited
 Date: 13.08.2022 Sd/-
 Nirmal Kumar Jain, Chairman & Managing Director (DIN : 00240441)
 Place: Udaipur

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
 Registered Office: 55, F.I.E., Patparganj Industrial Area, Delhi-110092
 CIN :L67120DL1983PLC016990

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended 30-06-2022		Previous year quarter ended 31-03-2022	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4.12	4.80	15.87	15.87
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.06	-0.05	-0.05
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.06	-0.05	-0.05
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.04	0.06	-0.05	-0.05
5	Equity Share Capital	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23	1160.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	971.82	971.77	971.78	971.78
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	-Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	-Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

NOTE:
 1. The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th day of August, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 3. The full format of the Quarterly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.deltaleasing.in)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
DELTA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
 (Renu Jindal)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01843439
 Place: Delhi.
 Date: 14.08.2022

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Archies Limited
 The most special way to say you care

Archies Limited
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 191-F, Sector-4, I.M.T. Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050
 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175 Web: www.archiesonline.com & www.archiesinvestors.in
 Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666, Fax: +91 124 4966650

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	
1 Total income from Operations	1914.14	2327.52	853.04	7718.57
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(175.12)	(66.79)	(184.50)	(405.84)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(175.12)	(66.79)	(184.50)	(405.84)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(108.35)	(41.56)	(108.06)	(262.83)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(110.77)	(52.64)	(110.42)	(280.20)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	675.62	675.62	675.62	675.62
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	8,517.23
8 Earning Per Equity Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	(0.32) (0.32)	(0.12) (0.12)	(0.32) (0.32)	(0.78) (0.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.archiesinvestors.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Jagdish Moolchandani
 (Executive Director and CFO)
 DIN- 00016718
 Date: 13 August 2022
 Place: New Delhi

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Ashutosh Paper Mills Ltd)
 CIN: L65100DL1988PLC033812
 S-524, F/F, SCHOOL BLOCK, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR DELHI - 110092
 E-mail: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com | Website: www.tridevinfraestates.in
 Ph: 011-40108941

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4.50	15.12	5.43	24.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.45	1.36	0.65	2.59
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	0.45	1.36	0.65	

bagla ^{GROUP}		HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED			
सौआईएन: एच74899डीएल1988एमएलएस031191		पंजीकृत कार्यालय: बी-2/8 सफरजंग एक्वले, दिल्ली-110029			
दूरभाष: 011-4165047, फ़ैक्स नं.: 011-26191358, ईमेल: info@bagla-group.com, वेबसाइट: www.bagla-group.com		30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹. लाख में)			
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			
		30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	-	-	-	-
2	अवधि - हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	427	367	404	1,813
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	427	367	404	1,813
4	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	308	252	297	1,252
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट)	308	252	297	1,252
6	समता अंश पूंजी	512	512	512	512
7	आरक्षितियां (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर), पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना-पत्र में विदर्शितानुसार	-	-	-	-
8	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (पाठ्य ताल बंद परिचालनों के लिए) (क) मूल (ख) तरलीकृत	6.02	4.92	5.80	24.45
		6.02	4.92	5.80	24.45
टिप्पणियाँ:					
1) दिनांक 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13.08.2022 को आयोजित अपनी संवोधित बैठकों में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया है। दिनांक 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त अपनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखापरीक्षण द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है।					
2) उपरोक्त विवरण, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विधियम 33 के अंतर्गत मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध वैमार्शिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। वैमार्शिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट, नमक: बांस स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड अर्थात (www.bseindia.com), कलकत्ता स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (www.cse-india.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात (www.bagla-group.com) पर उपलब्ध है।					
बाँस के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से हिंदुस्तान एडिसेव्स लिमिटेड					
हस्ता./- (अभिषेक कुमार) प्रबंध निदेशक					
हस्ता./- (एम.एस. बागला) प्रबंध निदेशक					
स्थान: दिल्ली					
दिनांक: 13.08.2022					

त्रिदेव इन्फ्रास्टेट्स लिमिटेड	
(पूर्व में आशुतोष पेपर मिल्स लि.)	
CIN: L65100DL1988PLC033812	
एस-524, एफ/एफ, स्कूल ब्लॉक, विकास मार्ग, शकरपुर, दिल्ली-110092	
ई-मेल: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com/ वेबसाइट: www.tridevinfraestatesltd.in	
फोन: 011-43206710	

30 जून 2022 का समाप्त तिमाहां के अलेखापरीक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.6.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.3.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.6.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	4.50	15.12	5.43	24.15
2.	कर पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक/असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	0.45	1.36	0.65	2.59
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक/असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	0.45	1.36	0.65	2.59
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक/असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	0.45	1.36	0.48	1.91
5.	समता अंश पूंजी	0.45	1.36	0.48	1.91
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	652.54	652.54	652.54	652.54
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-
8.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) (परिचालनरत् एवं अपरिचालित परिचालनों के लिए)	0.001	0.002	0.001	0.003
	-मूल	0.001	0.002	0.001	0.003
	-तरलीकृत	-	-	-	-
टिप्पणियाँ: उपरोक्त विवरण, स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबद्ध 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात (www.bseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.tridevinfraestates.in) पर उपलब्ध है।					
त्रिदेव इन्फ्रास्टेट्स लिमिटेड के लिये					
हस्ता./- सुनील कुमार आगरवाल प्रबंध निदेशक					
तिथि: 13.08.2022					
स्थान: नई दिल्ली					

आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड									
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: युनित नं. 421, चतुर्थ तल, पर्ल ओमेन्स टॉवर, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतापुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034									
सौआईएन: L74900DL1992PLC047055; ईमेल: compliance@rciid.com, वेबसाइट: www.rciid.com,									
दूरभाष: 011-27372194, फ़ैक्स: 011-27371334									
30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹. लाख में)									
क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित			
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	568.69	924.41	2,457.75	5,968.13	568.69	924.41	2,457.75	5,968.13
	(अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(418.03)	(3,381.52)	(352.64)	(7,232.89)	(418.03)	(3,335.80)	(353.29)	(7,189.42)
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(418.03)	(3,381.52)	(352.64)	(7,232.89)	(418.03)	(3,335.80)	(353.29)	(7,189.42)
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(413.70)	(3,367.18)	(325.86)	(7,209.79)	(413.70)	(3,321.45)	(326.51)	(7,166.31)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	(408.72)	(3,355.67)	(323.06)	(7,189.89)	(406.27)	(3,308.73)	(317.27)	(7,137.53)
6.	प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64
7.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 1/- प्रत्येक का) परिचालनरत् एवं अपरिचालित परिचालनों हेतु (क) मूल (ख) तरलीकृत	(2.64)	(21.48)	(2.08)	(45.99)	(2.64)	(21.19)	(2.08)	(45.71)
		(2.64)	(21.48)	(2.08)	(45.99)	(2.64)	(21.19)	(2.08)	(45.71)
टिप्पणियाँ:									
1. दिनांक 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 अगस्त 2022 को आयोजित अपनी संवोधित बैठकों में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया।									
2. वर्ष के दौरान कंपनी की गतिविधि सभी प्रकार की बाधाओं तथा बाधिका उपरांतों के विनिर्माण तथा व्यापार के प्रवृद्धों हेतोर रही। कंपनी के व्यवसाय तथा परिचालनों की प्रवृत्ति, साथ ही साथ संरक्षण आवेदन एवं विवादों मानक के बारे में निर्णय लेने के लिए कुछ परिचालनव्यय निर्माणकारों द्वारा परिचालनव्यय परिणामों की समीक्षा के आधार पर वित्तीय परिणाम पर विचार करते हुए सभी निर्धारक निष्कर्ष कि नई आईएनसी एएस 108 "ऑडिटरिंग सेमेन्सट" की आवश्यकता के अनुसार केंबल एक प्रतिवर्तमान व्यवहार है।									
3. दिनांक 31 मार्च 2020 को समाप्त वर्ष के दौरान कंपनी के सार्वजनिक वित्तीय परिणामों ने, पिछले साल तथा उभारों की राशि का भ्रमदायक न किए जाने के कारण, खाता को अनिष्पत्तियों परिसंचित (पुनर्पूी घोषित कर दिया)। सार्वजनिक वित्तीय परिणामों के संशोधन में कंपनी की पुनर्व्यवस्था योजना विचारधीन है तथा कंपनी द्वारा रखे गए प्रस्ताव के अनुसार र. 16.5 करोड़ की राशि की निधि का आंशिक संचिभणन 31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष में किया गया है।									
4. कंपनी अग्र की पुनर्व्यवस्था वर्ष के लिए अग्रदाताओं से वार्ड कर रही है तथा खाता की बहियों में व्याजगत व्यय हेतु कोई अग्रदाता नहीं किया गया है। दिनांक 30.06.2022 तक खातों की बहियों में व्याज की जो कुल राशि उपलब्ध नहीं करवाई गई है, वह लगभग 70.65 करोड़ है, विरामें 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए व्याज र. 6.82 करोड़ समितित है।									
5. कंपनी की पिछले समिति को पूर्णतः समाप्त कर दिया गया है। अग्रदाता द्वारा अनिष्पत्तियों के उरत समर्थ की ओर संकेत करता है, जो कि एक प्रगतिशील कंपनी के रूप में निरंतर योग देने की कंपनी की योजना पर अत्यधिक संदेह उत्पन्न कर सकता है। हालांकि, प्रस्तुत को संशोधन है कि कंपनी उपरोक्त तथा इतिहासिक यह अग्र की पुनर्व्यवस्था के लिए बैंक के साथ वार्ड कर रही है। तदनुसार ही प्रबंधन द्वारा यह मानकर संवोधित वित्तीय परिणाम तैयार किए गए हैं कि कंपनी एक प्रगतिशील संरचना के रूप में निरंतर आगे बढ़ेगी। इसके अतिरिक्त, कंपनी ने 31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष के दौरान र. 16.5 करोड़ की राशि की अतिरिक्त निधियों संग्रहित करने के साथ अग्रदाताओं के पास एक अग्र पुनर्व्यवस्था योजना पारदर्शी प्रस्तुत कर दी है।									
6. वित्तीय परिणाम, कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत निर्गत प्रासंगिक विनियमनों के प्रावित धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनसी एएस) में निर्धारित मान्यता एवं मानक सिद्धांतों और भारत में सामान्य रूप में स्वीकृत अन्य लेखांकन सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।									
7. पूर्ववर्ती अवधियों के आंकड़ों को, जहां कहीं अनिवार्य समझा गया, उर्ध्व चातु, अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनायोग्य बनाने के लिए, पुनर्संशोधित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित/पुनर्निर्मित किया गया है।									

निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से	
कोते आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड	
हस्ता./- राजीव गुप्ता प्रबंध निदेशक	
सौआईएन: 00503198	

मोहिंद्रा फास्टनेर्स लिमिटेड									
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 304, गुप्ता आर्कड, इंदर एक्वलेव, दिल्ली-रोहतक रोड, दिल्ली-110087									
सौआईएन: L74899DL1995PLC064215, दूरभाष नं.: 91-11-46200400, फ़ैक्स नं.: 011-46200444									
वेबसाइट: www.mohindra.asia, ईमेल आईडी: csnidhipathak@mohindra.asia									
30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के एकल एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (₹. लाख में, ईपीएस को छोड़कर)									
क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित			
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल राजस्व	3334.26	4361.81	2383.96	13680.67	3334.26	4361.81	2383.96	13680.67
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	307.61	629.76	193.11	1682.14	307.11	621.54	193.11	1673.92
4.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	229.12	455.78	146.50	1244.70	228.61	447.56	146.50	1236.48
5.	कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट)	227.43	448.41	143.23	1226.09	226.92	440.19	143.23	1217.87
6.	समता अंश पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का पूर्णतः प्रदत्त)	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25
7.	अन्य समताएं	-	-	-	7579.42	-	-	-	7571.20
8.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रति अंश का अंकित मूल्य) (परिचालनरत्त परिचालनों के लिए)-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. मूल	3.89	8.42	2.73	23.00	3.88	8.27	2.73	23.00
	2. तरलीकृत	3.89	8.42	2.73	23.00	3.88	8.27	2.73	23.00
	*आवधिकीकृत, 31 मार्च 2022 को समाप्त वर्ष के छोड़कर	3.89	8.42	2.73	23.00	3.88	8.27	2.73	23.00
टिप्पणियाँ:									
1. उपरोक्त (एकल एवं समेकित) अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा एवं संवोधित लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई थी तथा तत्पश्चात निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 अगस्त 2022 को आयोजित अपनी संवोधित बैठकों में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया। संवैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही की एक सीमित समीक्षा की है और उस पर एक अंतर्संचित प्रतिवेदन निर्मित किया है।									
2. उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विधियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। उपर्युक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात (www.mse।in) पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात (www.mohindra.asia) पर उपलब्ध है।									
निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से									
दीपक अरनेजा (अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ)									
सौआईएन: 0006112									

जजस्रता | 15 अगस्त, 2022 | 11

स्कूल संचालक के खिलाफ कार्रवाई की मांग

जयपुर, 14 अगस्त (भाषा)।

भाजपा ने रविवार को जालौर के उस निजी स्कूल संचालक के खिलाफ कार्रवाई की मांग की जहां एक अध्यापक ने दलित बच्चे को पीने के बर्तन को छूने के कारण कथित तौर पर पीटा था, जिससे शनिवार को बच्चे की मौत हो गई।

दलित छात्र इंद्र कुमार (9) की शनिवार को मौत हो गई। दलित छात्र को स्कूल के एक अध्यापक ने कथित तौर पर पीने के पानी के बर्तन को छूने पर पीटा दिया था, जिसके बाद उसकी मौत हो गई। आरोपी अध्यापक छैलसिंह (40) को गिरफ्तार कर लिया गया है। भाजपा प्रदेश अध्यक्ष सतीश पुनियां ने कहा कि ऐसी घटनाएं तब होती हैं, जब राज्य सरकार और मुख्यमंत्री कमजोर होते हैं। पूनियां ने संवाददाताओं से कहा,

भाजपा ने रविवार को जालौर के उस निजी स्कूल संचालक के खिलाफ कार्रवाई की मांग की जहां एक अध्यापक ने दलित बच्चे को पीने के बर्तन को छूने के कारण कथित तौर पर पीटा था, जिससे शनिवार को बच्चे की मौत हो गई।

‘पिछले साढ़े तीन साल में एक के बाद जिस तरीके से दलित उल्पीड़न की घटनाएं हुई हैं, उससे राज्य की सुरक्षा को खतरा उत्पन्न हुआ है यह घटना समाज की तो आंख खोलती है।’

उन्होंने कहा, ‘कोई भी व्यक्ति अपराध तभी करता है... बेखोफ तभी होता है जब उस पर शासन का इकवाल खत्म हो जाता है। राजस्थान की सरकार के रहते इस प्रकार की अनगिनत घटनाएं इसी बात का

प्रमाण हैं कि राजस्थान का मुख्यमंत्री लाचार है... गुहमंत्री मजबूर है। दोषी को जल्द से जल्द निश्चित रूप से सजा होनी चाहिए। जब सरकार कमजोर होती है, मुख्यमंत्री कमजोर होता है तो ऐसी घटनाओं में इजाफा होता है।’

उन्होंने कहा, ‘जब देश आजादी की 75वीं वर्षगांठ मना रहा है तो ऐसी घटना हमें सोचने पर मजबूर कर देती है कि हम कहां खड़े हैं। समाज एकता और सद्भाव से बनता है और हमारे लिए समाज सर्वोपरि है।’ भाजपा प्रवक्ता और विधायक रामलाल शर्मा ने कहा कि विद्यालय की मान्यता रद की जाए ताकि विद्यालयों में अनुशासन बना रहे। बहुजन समाज पार्टी (बसपा) ने भी घटना की निंदा की है और इस संबंध में पार्टी मंगलवार को राष्ट्रपति के नाम एक ज्ञापन राज्य के सभी जिलाधिकारियों को देगी। भाजपा प्रवक्ता

रामलाल शर्मा ने कहा, ‘जालौर जिले के एक निजी विद्यालय में एक शिक्षक द्वारा दलित बच्चे के साथ इतनी मारपीट करना कि इलाज के दौरान उसकी मौत हो जाए... राजस्थान के अंदर यह पहली घटना है।’ बसपा के प्रदेश अध्यक्ष भगवान सिंह बाबा ने कहा कि घटना के खिलाफ पार्टी 16 अगस्त को राज्य भर के जिलाधिकारियों को राष्ट्रपति के नाम एक ज्ञापन देगी। जालौर पुलिस ने आरोपी शिक्षक छैल सिंह को पहले ही गिरफ्तार कर लिया है और उस पर हत्या और अनुसूचित जाति एवं अनुसूचित जनजाति (अत्याचार निवारण) अधिनियम की धाराओं के तहत मामला दर्ज किया गया है। जालौर के सायला थाना क्षेत्र के सुराणा गांव के निजी स्कूल के छात्र इंद्र मेघवाल की 20 जुलाई को अध्यापक ने पिटाई की थी। उसकी शनिवार को अहमदाबाद के एक अस्पताल में मौत हो गई।

सूरज इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सौआईएन: L26943HP1992PLC016791

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: मुखंड संख्या 2, फेज 111, संसापुर टेरस, कांगड़ा, हिमाचल प्रदेश-173212

निर्गमित कार्यालय: एफ-32/3, द्वितीय तल, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-11, नई दिल्ली-110020

वेबसाइट: www.surajindustries.org, ईमेल आईडी: secretarial@surajindustries.org

30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	1,001.11	1101.97	305.63	4,128.49	1,001.11	1,101.97	305.63	4,128.49
2.	साधारण गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43
3.	कर पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादािक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि)	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43	173.15	191.73	3.25	412.43
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	129.56	86.27	3.25	306.97	129.56	86.27	3.25	306.97
6.	समता अंश पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	129.56	84.04	3.25	304.74	129.56	84.04	3.25	304.74
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) पूर्ववर्ती लेखांकन वर्ष के तुलना-पत्र के अनुसार	1,119.72	954.2	865.00	954.20	1,119.72	954.2	865.00	954.20
8.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) असाधारण मदों से पूर्व एवं उपरांत - मूल एवं तरलीकृत (*) आवर्षिकीकृत	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		*1.24	*0.88	*0.04	3.43	*1.24	*0.88	*0.04	3.43

टिप्पणियाँ:

1. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा 13.08.2022 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में की गई थी तथा बाद में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 अगस्त 2022 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया।

2. इन परिणामों को, कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत निर्गत प्रासंगिक नियमावली के साथ पठित धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारितानुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनसी एएस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।

3. कंपनी के दो व्यवसाय खण्डवार है- (क) लिकर ऑपरेशन, (ख) ट्रेडिंग ऑपरेशन। खण्डवार प्रतिवेदनीकरण तदनुसार किया जा रहा है।

4. पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के आंकड़ों को चातु, अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनायोग्य बनाने के लिए, पुनर्संशोधित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

5. दिनांक 30.06.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही की सम्भावधि में कंपनी ने मैसर्स कार्यां केमिकल्स एण्ड फर्टिलाइजर्स प्रा. लि. (कार्या) के 198,00,000 समता अंश अधिग्रहीत किए हैं, जो कार्या की 62.06% प्रदत्त अंश पूंजी संगठित करता है। इस के आधार पर, कार्या जो है वह सूरज इंडस्ट्रीज लि. की एक सहायक कंपनी बन चुकी है तथा तदनुसार ही समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम तैयार किए गए हैं।

बाँस के आदेशानुसार	
कोते सूरज इंडस्ट्रीज लि.	